
Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018 May 2018 Jun 2018 Jul 2018 Aug 2018 Sept 2018 Oct 2018 Nov 2018  Dec 2018 Total

Income:

Special Benefits Tax $     41,699.82 $      41,699.82

Watercraft Registration 0.00

Miscellaneous Income (Refund) 0.00

Voided checks 0.00

Interest Income 0.00

Total Income $     41,699.82 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $                        0.00 $               0.00 $      41,699.82

Expenses:

   Postage 83.80 83.80

   Other Supplies (Keys & Locks and Janitorial) 0.00

   Repairs & Maintenance:

        Buildings and Structures 0.00

        Rodent Control 0.00

        Lake Weed Treatment 0.00

        Beach Maintenance 0.00

        Trash Pickup 0.00

        Port-o-Let 0.00

        Website 24.00 24.00 48.00

        Beach Sign (Flagpole & Lake Warning Light) 0.00

        Dam & Spillway Maintenance 0.00

        Dam Repair 0.00

       Mowing & Maintenance 0.00

   Total Repairs & Maintenance 24.00 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.00

   Legal Notices 0.00

   Printing 0.00

   Insurance 8,847.00 8,847.00

   Legal Services 0.00

   Financial Services 848.75 1,365.00 2,213.75

   Dam Inspection 0.00

   Security 0.00

   Records, Forms & Supplies 6.98 6.98

   Mileage & Parking Fees 0.00

   Subscriptions and Dues 0.00

   Electric 100.00 115.00 215.00

   Water User Fee 27.33 27.33 54.66

   Propane 0.00

   Indiana Revolving Flood Control Fund 0.00

   LOC Repayment 16,361.77 16,361.77

   Transfers - per budget 0.00

Total Expenses $     26,299.63 $       1,531.33 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $                        0.00 $               0.00 $      27,830.96

Net Operating Income $     15,400.19 -$      1,531.33 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $                        0.00 $               0.00 $      13,868.86

Net Income $     15,400.19 -$      1,531.33 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $               0.00 $                        0.00 $               0.00 $      13,868.86

Beginning Cash at 1/1/2018 - General Fund Only $33,840.42 $49,240.61 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 

Ending Cash - General Fund Only $49,240.61 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 $47,709.28 

Fall settlement for pay 2017.

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District

General Fund
January - December, 2018

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only.

3/12/2018



Jan 2018 Feb 2018 Mar 2018 Apr 2018 May 2018 Jun 2018 Jul 2018 Aug 2018 Sept 2018 Oct 2018 Nov 2018  Dec 2018 Total

Income:

Transfer from General Fund $                      0.00

LOC Proceeds $                      0.00

Miscellaneous 0.00

Total Income $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                      0.00

Expenses:

  Dredging - Engineering 0.00

  Dredging - Financial 0.00

  Dredging - Legal 0.00

  Dredging - Project - Trf to Silt Fund 0.00 0.00

Total - Dredging 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

 Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Expenses $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                      0.00

Net Operating Income $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                      0.00

Net Income $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                       0.00 $                      0.00

Beginning Cash at 1/1/2018 - Cum Fund Only $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 

Ending Cash - Cum Fund Only $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 $24,239.66 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District

Cumulative Maintenance Fund
January - December, 2018

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only.

3/12/2018



Capital Assets: 1,422,400.00$             

Cash:

General Fund $47,709.28

Cumulative Fund $24,239.66

Total Cash 71,948.94$                  

Liabilities:

Flood Control Loan - Principal 60,400.00$                  

Siltation Project LOC - Principal 272,489.62                  

Total Debt Payable 332,889.62$                

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District

Statement of Selected Financial Information Arising from Cash Transactions

at February 28, 2018

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only.

3/12/2018



Feb 2018 Y-T-D Total

Certified 2018 

Budget

Remaining 

Budget Balance

Receipts:

Special Benefits Tax $                  0.00 $        41,699.82 $      99,985.00 ($58,285.18)

Watercraft Registration 0.00 0.00 6,000.00 (6,000.00)

Miscellaneous Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Interest Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Receipts 0.00 41,699.82 105,985.00 (64,285.18)

Disbursements:

   Postage 0.00 83.80 600.00 516.20 

   Other Supplies 0.00 0.00 175.00 175.00 

   Repairs & Maintenance:

        Buildings and Structures 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

        Rodent Control 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 

        Lake Weed Treatment 0.00 0.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 

        Beach Maintenance 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

        Trash Pickup 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 

        Port-a-Let 0.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 

        Website 24.00 48.00 240.00 192.00 

        Beach Sign 0.00 0.00 300.00 300.00 

        Dam & Spillway Maintenance 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

        Dam Repair 0.00 0.00 1,700.00 1,700.00 

       Mowing & Maintenance 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 

   Legal Notices 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 

   Printing 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 

   Insurance 0.00 8,847.00 11,500.00 2,653.00 

   Legal Services 0.00 0.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 

   Financial Services 1,365.00 2,213.75 6,500.00 4,286.25 

   Dam Inspection 0.00 0.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 

   Records, Forms & Supplies 0.00 6.98 300.00 293.02 

   Subscriptions and Dues 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 

   Electric 115.00 215.00 1,300.00 1,085.00 

   Water User Fee 27.33 54.66 360.00 305.34 

   Propane 0.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 

   Indiana Revolving Flood Control Fund 0.00 0.00 17,000.00 17,000.00 

   LOC Repayment 0.00 16,361.77 29,433.00 13,071.23 

   Transfers - per budget 0.00 0.00 4,200.00 4,200.00 

Total Disbursements $           1,531.33 $        27,830.96  $       105,508  $             77,677 

Net Receipts  $       (1,531.33)  $      13,868.86 

Lake Edgewood Conservancy District

Statement of Cash Receipts and Disbursements

For the 2 months period ended February 28, 2018

Preliminary for Internal Management Deliberative Purposes Only.

3/12/2018


